
LISTINO AL PUBBLICO  2021.05

030 3 POSTI € 2.332 € 2.880 € 3.031 € 3.191 € 3.359

020 2 POSTI € 1.989 € 2.455 € 2.584 € 2.720 € 2.863

010 POLTRONA € 1.697 € 2.094 € 2.205 € 2.321 € 2.443

GRUPPO 3.1.1 € 5.726 € 7.068 € 7.441 € 7.833 € 8.245

GRUPPO 3.2 € 4.321 € 5.335 € 5.615 € 5.911 € 6.222

LOTUS

BRINA

VERSIONE

       

                 CATEGORIA

ROSSINI 

BELLINI
NATURAL MAYATESSUTO

90 cm
35"

96 cm
38"

210 cm
83"

170 cm
67"

114 cm
45"

GRUPPO 3.2.1 € 6.018 € 7.429 € 7.820 € 8.232 € 8.665


